






A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

4403 - SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 # Total contributions of less than $100 $

Number of anonymous contributors # Anonymous contributions $

A from ) $

$ A

ISVA

0 0.00

0 0.00

6,252.82

6,252.82



4404 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE)
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

OF

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR DATE OF 
CONTRIBUTION 
(YYYY / MM / DD)

$ VALUE OF  
CONTRIBUTION

 

A

Independent Surrey Voters Association
1
1

Derek David Zabel 2018/10/10 1,200.00

Geeven Aujla 2018/09/17 700.00

Saira Aujla 2018/09/12 500.00

Jaspal Aujla 2018/10/08 100.00

Ken Hardie 2018/09/28 250.00

Harbans Shergill 2018/09/24 1,000.00

Asad Syed 2018/10/10 500.00

Jas Aujla 2018/09/28 700.00

Anmol Aujla 2018/09/28 102.82

Bernard Sheppard 2018/10/10 1, 00.00

6,052.82

6,052.82



4408 - ELECTION EXPENSES AND EXCLUSIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(19/01)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

ADVERTISING ELECTION PERIOD 

Signs and billboards

Value of reused signs

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Salaries and wages

Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL A

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (must equal the sum of all boxes A on Form(s) 4409) B

EXCLUSIONS THAT MUST BE DISCLOSED ELECTION PERIOD 
EXCLUSIONS

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
EXCLUSIONS

Financial agent services

Legal and accounting services

Interest on loans for election expenses

TOTAL EXCLUSIONS C D

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

Report the value of all goods and services used in the election period. 

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

6,252.82

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

EXPENSES

Signs and billboards

Value of reused signs

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Salaries and wages

Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE A

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

OF

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

Independent Surrey Voters Association 
1
1

Bernard Sheppard - Bernard Andrew Sheppard

729.75
0.00

375.00

6.23

12.75

114.59
24.88

1,263.20



4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

EXPENSES

Signs and billboards

Value of reused signs

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Salaries and wages

Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE A

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

OF

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

Independent Surrey Voters Association 
1
1

Derek Zabel - Derek David Zabel

729.75
0.00

375.00

6.23

12.75

114.59
24.88

1,263.20



4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

EXPENSES

Signs and billboards

Value of reused signs

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Salaries and wages

Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE A

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

OF

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

Independent Surrey Voters Association 
1
1

Saira Aujla - Surinder Kaur Aujla

729.75
450.00
375.00
50.00

100.00

6.23

12.75

114.59
24.88

1,863.20



4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES 
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

(18/12)LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom 
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to:  1-800-661-8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.

ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

EXPENSES

Signs and billboards

Value of reused signs

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Salaries and wages

Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE A

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

OF

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of 
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses 
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

Independent Surrey Voters Association 
1
1

Asad Syed - Asad Ulah Syed

729.75
450.00
375.00
50.00

100.00

6.24

12.75

114.60
24.88

1,863.22


